
PROGRAM TOP 16 JUNIORI U 13 
JOI 08.06.20203 
09.00 – 09.30 runda 1, gr.1+gr.2 baieti 
- IONEL ALEXANDRU – TOLOS IANIS 
- TABIRNA ANDREI – SEBOK MARTON 
- TORO DAVID – SIMO ELIAS MATE 
- POP ALEXANDRU – NEMES TUDOR 
09.30 – 10.00 runda 1, gr,3+gr.4 baieti 
- CREUCU RAUL – RACOVICEANU DARIUS 
- BADESCU ANDREI – GLIGORAS IANIS 
- CHIRACHES ERIK – GELEI KRISZTOF 
- CHIRITA MIRCEA – IONESCU VLAD 
10.00 – 10.30 runda 2, gr.1+gr.2 baieti 
- IONEL ALEXANDRU – SEBOK MARTON 
- TABIRNA ANDREI – TOLOS IANIS 
- TORO DAVID – NEMES TUDOR 
- POP ALEXANDRU – SIMO ELIAS MATE 
10.30 – 11.00 runda 2, gr.3+gr.4 baieti 
- CREUCU RAUL – GLIGORS IANIS 
- BADESCU ANDREI – RACOVICEANU DARIUS 
- CIRACHES ERIK – IONESCU VLAD 
- CHIRITA MIRCEA – GELEI KRISZTOF 
11.00 – 11.03 runda 1, gr.1+gr.2 fete 
- STOICA PATRICIA – SERBAN KARISS 
- DECSEI EMMA – MATACHE ANA 
- SUVEI DIANA – SERBANESCU RIHANA 
- JUMATE TEODORA – DUMITRU CRISTINA 
 
 



11.30 – 12.00 runda 1, gr.3+gr.4 fete 
- PATRANOIU MARIA – GRIGORENCO DARIA 
- CANEA K.ABIGEIL – VASILE ILINCA 
- ANCA ANA MARIA – DAVID RIANA 
- IONASCU NADALIA – BALASZ BOGLARKA 
12.00 – 12.30 runda 2, gr.1+gr.2 fete 
- STOICA PATRICIA – MATACHE ANA 
- DECSEI EMA – SERBAN KARISS 
- SUVEI DIANA – DUMITRU CRISTINA 
- JUMATE TEODORA – SERBANESCU RIHANA 
12.03  - 13.00 runda 2, gr.3+gr.4 fete 
- PATRANOIU MARIA – VASILE ILINCA 
- CANEA K.ABIGEIL – GRIGORENCO DARIA 
- ANCA ANA MARIA – BALASZ BOGLARKA  
-IONASCU NADALIA – DAVID RIANA 
 
 
15.00 – 15.30 runda 3, gr.1+gr.2 baieti 
- IONEL ALEXANDRU – TABIRNA ANDREI 
- SEBOK MARTON – TOLOS IANIS 
- TORO DAVID – POP ALEXANDRU 
- NEMES TUDOR – SIMO ELIAS MATE 
15.30 – 16.00 runda 3, gr.3+gr.4 baieti 
- CREUCU RAUL – BADESCU ANDREI 
- GLIGORAS IANIS – RACOVICEANU DARIUS 
- CHIRACHES ERIK – CHIRITA MIRCEA 
- IONESCU VLAD – GELEI KRISZTOF 
 
 



16.00 – 16.30 runda 3, gr.1+gr.2 fete 
- STOICA PATRICIA – DECSEI EMA 
- MATACHE ANA – SERBAN KARISS 
- SUVEI DIANA – JUMATE TEODORA 
- DUMITRU CRISTIA – SERBANESCU RIHANA 
16.30 – 17.00 runda 3, gr.3+gr.4 fete 
- PATRANOIU MARIA – CANEA K.ABIGEIL 
- VASILE ILINCA – GRIGORENCO DARIA 
- ANCA ANA MARIA – IONASCU NADALIA 
- BALASZ BOGLARKA – DAVID RIANA 
17.00 – 17.30 runda 1, tb.1-8 baieti 
17.30 – 18.00 runda 1, tb.9 -16 baieti 
18.00 – 18.30 runda 1, tb.1-8 fete 
18.30 – 19.00 runda 1, tb.9-16 fete 
 
VINERI 09.06.2023 
09.00 – 09.30 SF tb.9-16,baieti + SF tb.9-16,fete 
09.30 – 10.00 SF tb.1-8,baieti + SF tb.1-8,fete 
10.00 – 10.30 meciuri pt.locuri tb.9-16,baieti + fete 
10.30 – 11.00 finale tb.9-16,baieti  + fete 
11.00 – 11.30 meciuri pt.locuri tb.1-8,baieti + fete 
11.30 – 12.00 finale tb.1-8,baieti + fete 
12.00 – festivitate de premiere 
 
 
 
 
 


